
School Calendar (Closures) 2025 2026 

 

Term 1 

Children return Thursday 28th August 2025  

School closed on Monday 29th September 2025 

October mid-term: School closed from Mon, 27 Oct 2025 to Friday 31 Oct 2025 inclusive. 

Last day of term is Friday 19th December 2025.  

 

Term 2  

Children return on Monday, 5th Jan 2026. 

February bank holiday – Closed on 2nd February 2026  

February mid-term: School closed from Mon 16th Feb - Friday, 20th Feb 2026. 

St Patricks Day 17th March 2026 school closed. 

Easter – Last day of term is Friday 27th March.  

 

Term 3 

Children return on Monday 13th April  

Mon 4th May – Bank Holiday BH school closed 

Tue 5th & Wed 6th May 2026 school closed 

June 1st Bank Holiday school closed 

Last day of term Tuesday 30th June   

  

 


